Fordvce on the Cotton Belt

## The Fordyce Redbug Alumni Foundation & The Dallas County Sports Hall of Fame



Proudly present the **Fordyce on the Cotton Belt** H.A.Nutt Redbug Alumni Golf Tournai Friday April 26, 2024

- Registration and practice is at 8:00 at the Fordyce County Club. Tee off is at 9:00 and lunch is at 11:00.
- Entry Fee for teams of Four is \$400.00
- Make checks payable to Fordyce Redbug Alumni Foundation
- Mail entry forms and check to Karen Nutt PO Box 729, Fordyce AR 71742
- Deadline to enter is Monday April 19, 2024,

Team Name:	
Player 1:	_ Class of:
Address:	
Phone:	
Player 2:	_ Class of:
Address:	
Phone:	
Player 3:	_ Class of:
Address:	
Phone:	
Player 4:	_ Class of:
Address:	
Phone:	SUPER REDBUG ALUMNI FOUR
Contact Karen Nutt for more info: 870-313-1801.	
Fordyce on the Cotton BeltRedbug Alumni Golf Tournament	FIRST DEUG ALWAYS A RIGHTS